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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
NM-N Cup Superstock 600 Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ._._.
NM SSt 600- Race 2 14.07.2018 15:20 . ......

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:26:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:35.334 +1.074 15:44:24.295 5 1:36.642 +1.263 15:35:02.391
(35) Jonathan Lykke Nessjoen 12 1:35.873 +1.613 15:46:00.168 6 1:36.973 +1.594 15:36:39.364
1 134740 3279 1558:31.480 13 1:35.734 +1.474 15:47:35.902 7 1:36.873 +1.494 15:38:16.237
2 1:31.495 +0.034 15:30:02.975 14 1:36.173 +1.913 15:49:12.075 8 1:36.381 +1.002 15:39:52.618
3 1:31.461 15:31:34.436 15 1:36.995 +2.735 15:50:49.070 9 1:36.330 +0.951 15:41:28.948
4 1:32.110 +0.649 15:33:06.546 16 1:38.689 +4.429 15:52:27.759 10 1:35.440 +0.061 15:43:04.388
5 1:32.326 +0.865 15:34:38.872 1 1:35.379 15:44:39.767
6 1:32.266 +0.805 15:36:11.138 (69) Bobbo Enger 12 1:36.014 +0.635 15:46:15.781
7 1:32.195 +0.734 15:37:43.333 1 1:37.846 +2.801 15:28:35.403 13 1:35.550 +0.171 15:47:51.331
8 1:32.631 +1.470 15:39:15.964 2 1:35.045 15:30:10.448 14 1:36.394 +1.015 15:49:27.725
9 1-34.306 +2.845 15:40:50.270 3 1:35.081 +0.036 15:31:45.529 15 1:35.546 +0.167 15:51:03.271
10 1:32.316 +0.855 15:42:92 586 4 1:35.281 +0.236 15:33:20.810 16 1:35.972 +0.593 15:52:39.243
11 1:32.422 +0.961 15:43:55.008 5 1:35.544 +0.499  15:34:56.354
12 1:32.245 +0.784 15:45:27.253 6 1:35.572 +0.527 15:36:31.926 (34) Mads Westermark
13 1:32.446 +0.985 15:46:59.699 7 1:36.465 +1.420 15:38:08.391 1 1:41.161 +5.523 15:28:39.966
14 1:32.312 +0.851 15:48:32.011 8 1:36.139 +1.094 15:39:44.530 2 1:36.150 +0.512 15:30:16.116
15 1:32.211 +0.750 15:50:04.222 9 1:36.420 +1.375 15:41:20.950 3 1:36.918 +1.280 15:31:53.034
16 1:33.495 +2.034 15:51:37.717 10 1:36.559 +1.514 15:42:57.509 4 1:37.008 +1.370 15:33:30.042
1" 1:36.334 +1.289 15:44:33.843 5 1:36.592 +0.954 15:35:06.634
(9) Marcus Stram Haston 12 1:36.933 +1.888 15:46:10.776 6 1:36.150 +0.512 15:36:42.784
. 135,301 73796 1528:32.987 13 1:36.572 +1.527 15:47:47.348 7 1:36.307 +0.669 15:38:19.091
2 1:31.783 +0.278 15:30:04.770 14 1:35.993 +0.948 15:49:23.341 8 1:35.921 +0.283 15:39:55.012
3 1:31.551 +0.046 15:31:36.321 15 1:35.618 +0.573 15:50:58.959 9 1:36.090 +0.452 15:41:31.102
4 1:31.505 15:33:07.826 16 1:35.155 +0.110 15:52:34.114 10 1:35.818 +0.180 15:43:06.920
5 1:31.852 +0.347 15:34:39.678 1 1:36.183 +0.545 15:44:43.103
6 1:32.193 +0.688 15:36:11.871 (8) Renate Jensen 12 1:36.001 +0.363 15:46:19.104
7 1:31.753 +0.248 15:37:43.624 1 1:38.413 +2.809 15:28:36.473 13 1:35.746 +0.108 15:47:54.850
8 1:32.589 +1.084 15:39:16.213 2 1:35.844 +0.240 15:30:12.317 14 1:36.341 +0.703 15:49:31.191
9 1-33.708 +2.203 15:40:49.921 3 1:36.265 +0.661 15:31:48.582 15 1:35.638 15:51:06.829
10 1:33.354 +1.849 15:42:23.275 4 1:36.424 +0.820 15:33:25.006 16 1:36.493 +0.855 15:52:43.322
11 1:32.229 +0.724 15:43:55.504 5 1:36.885 +1.281 15:35:01.891
12 1:32.441 +0.936  15145:27.945 6 1:37.139 +1.535  15:36:39.030 (26) Atle Glorud Syversen
13 1:33.455 +1.950 15:47:01.400 7 1:36.743 +1.139 15:38:15.773 1 1:40.729 +4.707 15:28:39.474
14 1:34.965 +3.460 15:48:36.365 8 1:36.140 +0.536 15:39:51.913 2 1:37.639 +1.617 15:30:17.113
15 1:34.110 +2.605 15:50:10.475 9 1:35.730 +0.126 15:41:27.643 3 1:37.256 +1.234 15:31:54.369
16 1:34.124 +2.619  1551:44.599 10 1:35.944 +0.340  15:43:03.587 4 1:37.134 +1.112 15:33:31.503
11 1:35.604 15:44:39.191 5 1:36.996 +0.974 15:35:08.499
(88) Samuel Edward John Love 12 1:35.621 +0.017 15:46:14.812 6 1:36.930 +0.908 15:36:45.429
1 134414 15,944 1528:31.180 13 1:35.922 +0.318 15:47:50.734 7 1:37.189 +1.167 15:38:22.618
2 1:31.529 +0.059 15:30:02.709 14 1:36.213 +0.609 15:49:26.947 8 1:36.627 +0.605 15:39:59.245
3 1:31.470 15:31:34.179 15 1:35.669 +0.065 15:51:02.616 9 1:36.846 +0.824 15:41:36.091
4 1:32.145 +0.675 15:33:06.324 16 1:36.190 +0.586 15:52:38.806 10 1:36.519 +0.497 15:43:12.610
5 1:32.373 +0.903 15:34:38.697 1 1:36.262 +0.240 15:44:48.872
6 1:34.806 +3.336 15:36:13.503 (27) Marius Sjerengen 12 1:36.357 +0.335 15:46:25.229
7 1-36.471 +5.001 15:37:49.974 1 1:39.053 +3.629 15:28:37.159 13 1:36.429 +0.407 15:48:01.658
8 1:34.613 +3.143  15:39:24.587 2 1:36.218 +0.794  15:30:13.377 14 1:36.130 +0.108  15:49:37.788
9 1:33.482 +2.012 15:40:58.069 3 1:35.836 +0.412 15:31:49.213 15 1:36.022 15:51:13.810
10 1:33.696 +2.226 15:42:31.765 4 1:36.181 +0.757 15:33:25.394 16 1:36.103 +0.081 15:52:49.913
1 1:33.794 +2.324 15:44:05.559 5 1:36.722 +1.298 15:35:02.116
12 1:34.141 +2.671 15:45:39.700 6 1:36.779 +1.355  15:36:38.895 (73) Svein Rognmo
13 1:34.375 +2.905 15:47:14.075 7 1:36.941 +1.517 15:38:15.836 1 1:39.031 +3.043 15:28:38.275
14 1:34.495 +3.025 15:48:48.570 8 1:36.396 +0.972 15:39:52.232 2 1:37.072 +1.084 15:30:15.347
15 1:34.518 +3.048 15:50:23.088 9 1:35.743 +0.319 15:41:27.975 3 1:37.415 +1.427 15:31:52.762
16 1:34.778 +3.308 15:51:57.866 10 1:36.066 +0.642 15:43:04.041 4 1:37.425 +1.437 15:33:30.187
h 1:35.424 15:44:39.465 5 1:36.834 +0.846 15:35:07.021
(105) Marius Notay 12 1:36.008 +0.584 15:46:15.473 6 1:37.618 +1.630 15:36:44.639
1 137057 15967 152834616 13 1:35.431 +0.007 15:47:50.904 7 1:37.271 +1.283 15:38:21.910
2 1:34.260 15:30:08.876 14 1:36.445 +1.021 15:49:27.349 8 1:36.939 +0.951 15:39:58.849
3 1:34.331 +0.071 15:31:43.207 15 1:35.599 +0.175 15:51:02.948 9 1:36.828 +0.840 15:41:35.677
4 1:34.944 +0.684 15:33:18.151 16 1:35.871 +0.447 15:52:38.819 10 1:36.763 +0.775 15:43:12.440
5 1:34.397 +0.137 15:34:52.548 1 1:37.028 +1.040 15:44:49.468
6 1:34.945 +0.685 15:36:27.493 (40) Tore Stene 12 1:36.217 +0.229 15:46:25.685
7 1-35.002 +0.742 15:38:02.495 1 1:39.698 +4.319 15:28:37.949 13 1:36.526 +0.538 15:48:02.211
8 1:36.239 +1.979 15:39:38.734 2 1:35.811 +0.432 15:30:13.760 14 1:36.131 +0.143 15:49:38.342
9 1:35.057 +0.797 15:41:13.791 3 1:35.794 +0.415 15:31:49.554 15 1:35.988 15:51:14.330
10 1:35.170 +0.910 15:42:48.961 4 1:36.195 +0.816 15:33:25.749 16 1:36.071 +0.083 15:52:50.401
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana

Printed: 14.07.2018 15.53.33 Page 1/2



%
=

antidoping.no

INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superstock 600

NM SSt 600- Race 2
Race (16 Laps) started at 15:26:55

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
14.07.2018 15:20 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(25) Daniel Hansen Myrslo (62) Bjorn-Erik Skjeervik
1 1:42.189 +6.150 15:28:40.788 1 1:40.373 +2.995 15:28:47.107
2 1:36.880 +0.841 15:30:17.668 2 1:38.035 +0.657 15:30:25.142
3 1:37.864 +1.825 15:31:55.532 3 1:38.334 +0.956 15:32:03.476
4 1:37.490 +1.451 15:33:33.022 4 1:38.210 +0.832 15:33:41.686
5 1:37.094 +1.055 15:35:10.116 5 1:38.341 +0.963 15:35:20.027
6 1:36.919 +0.880 15:36:47.035 6 1:37.378 15:36:57.405
7 1:37.193 +1.154 15:38:24.228 7 1:38.478 +1.100 15:38:35.883
8 1:36.039 15:40:00.267 8 1:37.918 +0.540 15:40:13.801
9 1:36.563 +0.524 15:41:36.830 9 1:38.558 +1.180 15:41:52.359
10 1:36.886 +0.847 15:43:13.716 p10 2:09.897 +32.519 15:44:02.256
1 1:36.715 +0.676 15:44:50.431
12 1:36.773 +0.734 15:46:27.204 (6) André Jorgensen
13 1:37.533 +1.494 15:48:04.737 1 1:41.836 +5.077 15:28:41.242
14 1:37.621 +1.582 15:49:42.358 2 1:36.759 15:30:18.001
15 1:36.190 +0.151 15:51:18.548 3 1:37.303 +0.544 15:31:55.304
16 1:36.365 +0.326 15:52:54.913 4 1:37.464 +0.705 15:33:32.768
5 1:37.142 +0.383 15:35:09.910
(43) Odd Joar Berg 6 1:36.837 +0.078 15:36:46.747
1 1:41.788 +5.615 15:28:40.625 7 1:37.725 +0.966 15:38:24.472
2 1:36.912 +0.739 15:30:17.537 p8 1:46.973 +10.214 15:40:11.445
3 1:37.589 +1.416 15:31:55.126
4 1:37.375 +1.202 15:33:32.501 (17) Helge Spjeldnes
5 1:37.014 +0.841 15:35:09.515 1 1:35.043 +3.630 15:28:32.145
6 1:36.968 +0.795 15:36:46.483 2 1:31.633 +0.220 15:30:03.778
7 1:37.246 +1.073 15:38:23.729 3 1:31.413 15:31:35.191
8 1:36.173 15:39:59.902 4 1:31.575 +0.162 15:33:06.766
9 1:36.649 +0.476 15:41:36.551 5 1:32.410 +0.997 15:34:39.176
10 1:36.918 +0.745 15:43:13.469 6 1:33.005 +1.592 15:36:12.181
1 1:36.785 +0.612 15:44:50.254
12 1:36.775 +0.602 15:46:27.029
13 1:37.582 +1.409 15:48:04.611
14 1:38.187 +2.014 15:49:42.798
15 1:37.437 +1.264 15:51:20.235
16 1:38.207 +2.034 15:52:58.442
(16) Stein Arild Qye
1 1:44.053 +7.445 15:28:43.137
2 1:38.293 +1.685 15:30:21.430
3 1:37.319 +0.711 15:31:58.749
4 1:36.608 15:33:35.357
5 1:36.722 +0.114 15:35:12.079
6 1:37.636 +1.028 15:36:49.715
7 1:37.537 +0.929 15:38:27.252
8 1:37.739 +1.131 15:40:04.991
9 1:38.259 +1.651 15:41:43.250
10 1:37.790 +1.182 15:43:21.040
1 1:37.241 +0.633 15:44:58.281
12 1:37.223 +0.615 15:46:35.504
13 1:36.939 +0.331 15:48:12.443
14 1:37.573 +0.965 15:49:50.016
15 1:36.890 +0.282 15:51:26.906
16 1:36.639 +0.031 15:53:03.545
(61) John Erik Berggren
1 1:43.855 +4.623 15:28:43.514
2 1:39.232 15:30:22.746
3 1:39.460 +0.228 15:32:02.206
4 1:39.379 +0.147 15:33:41.585
5 1:39.434 +0.202 15:35:21.019
6 1:39.898 +0.666 15:37:00.917
7 1:40.299 +1.067 15:38:41.216
8 1:41.690 +2.458 15:40:22.906
9 1:39.945 +0.713 15:42:02.851
p10 1:54.526 +15.294 15:43:57.377
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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